
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240048 ELSA GEORGE C 999
2 PG240070 NANDA K B 964
3 PG240311 TIA MARY MATHEW 961
4 PG240185 SANDHRA RAJANEESH 954
5 PG240616 MANIHAR SABINA SUBHANALI 931
6 PG240176 JESNA BAIJU 908
7 PG240404 ANNA JULIA B VELIYAN 901

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240237 MARIYAM P 890
2 PG240018 FEMINA YASMINE V S 852
3 PG240009 GODWEENA VARGHESE 850
4 PG240537 PRITHVI PRADEEP 839
5 PG240284 NASEEMA P A 835
6 PG240516 ANASWARA MANOHARAN 833
7 PG240089 ATHIRA JAYAKRISHNAN 787
8 PG240399 NEHA WILSON 777
9 PG240467 BESTY JOHN 777

10 PG240213 ASHIKA NAMBIATH 772
11 PG240010 NANDANA S 768
12 PG240234 KRISHNA PRIYA K P 762
13 PG240202 SANDRA THERESA JELSON 759
14 PG240624 ATULYA PARAMESWARAN 750
15 PG240088 FATHMA SIHAM 750
16 PG240110 JISNA JOSEPH 746
17 PG240083 NEHA TONY 729
18 PG240183 SEENA SHINE 724
19 PG240384 ELNA K J 721
20 PG240439 MANEESHA M M 716
21 PG240044 KRISHNAPRIYA MANOJ 711
22 PG240383 DHARSANA K. U 710
23 PG240407 SREELAKSHMI V 708
24 PG240428 NITTY THOMAS 701
25 PG240409 KRISHNAPRIYA.D 693
26 PG240107 THEERTHA SHAJAN 691
27 PG240255 MALAVIKA DEVI A P 686
28 PG240239 ARCHANA M 686
29 PG240450 JENIMOL S 682
30 PG240527 JISMY MARIYA EL 682
31 PG240351 AMEGHA N S 675
32 PG240500 MUHSINA.C.V 673
33 PG240008 RINTA JACOB 662
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34 PG240530 SHIFANA SL 658
35 PG240179 ABIYA DOLFFY 657
36 PG240065 AKSHARA A R 657
37 PG240101 SWEDHA VELAYUDHAN 657
38 PG240258 VANDANA K B 653
39 PG240644 JEES MARIYA GEORGE 649
40 PG240046 AISWARYA RAMADAS 649
41 PG240005 FARISA P A 648
42 PG240243 KARTHIKA ER 641
43 PG240061 FENNA SHAJU 636
44 PG240127 ANEENA ANN GEORGE 635
45 PG240507 ANN GRACE JOSE 633
46 PG240280 AASIMA S 627
47 PG240192 ADHIRA BIJU 625
48 PG240050 AMRUTHA C 623
49 PG240058 ALPHY SABU 607
50 PG240594 SMINA K S 606
51 PG240055 ANU V C 604
52 PG240056 AMEERA P R 600
53 PG240417 ANU P XAVIER 588
54 PG240460 JISNY K R 581
55 PG240627 THERESS THOMAS 578
56 PG240401 AHALYA M A 564
57 PG240591 RAMYA P K 550
58 PG240060 KAVYA T S 524
59 PG240078 JUWEL JOY 502
60 PG240248 ADITHYA P M 501
61 PG240123 BINDHU C R 461
62 PG240004 NIROOPA 409
63 PG240246 AMITHA M.B 339
64 PG240032 NAMITHALAKSHMI S 330
65 PG240099 GRACELET PAUL 323
66 PG240464 AMRUTHA C 318
67 PG240249 ANJANA JAYAN 317
68 PG240330 JEESMA THOMAS 308
69 PG240071 NEHA NASEER P 289
70 PG240257 PRIYA PRADEEP 284
71 PG240536 KAVYA MOHAN 280
72 PG240366 MALAVIKA R 264
73 PG240583 ANJU K V 246
74 PG240163 AVEENA RAJAN 240
75 PG240003 SHALIN T.S 236
76 PG240561 SANIYA DAVIS 223
77 PG240613 RAGENDHU. E. R 222
78 PG240228 ARYA A S 204
79 PG240150 AMRUTHA K 203
80 PG240354 NANDHANA K P 166



81 PG240054 KRISHNAPRIYA C 163
82 PG240074 SNEHA JOSHY A 20
83 PG240572 SUBITHA P S 20
84 PG240049 ALENA SUNNY 15
85 PG240173 ATHIRA.K.M 15
86 PG240298 GEETHU K 15
87 PG240454 VANI PILLAI 0
88 PG240562 LIYA JOHNSON 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240439 MANEESHA M M 716

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240101 SWEDHA VELAYUDHAN 657
2 PG240401 AHALYA M A 564
3 PG240591 RAMYA P K 550
4 PG240248 ADITHYA P M 501
5 PG240032 NAMITHALAKSHMI S 330
6 PG240249 ANJANA JAYAN 317
7 PG240536 KAVYA MOHAN 280
8 PG240583 ANJU K V 246
9 PG240163 AVEENA RAJAN 240

10 PG240354 NANDHANA K P 166
11 PG240572 SUBITHA P S 20
12 PG240173 ATHIRA.K.M 15

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240537 PRITHVI PRADEEP 839

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240516 ANASWARA MANOHARAN 833
2 PG240383 DHARSANA K. U 710
3 PG240107 THEERTHA SHAJAN 691
4 PG240255 MALAVIKA DEVI A P 686
5 PG240239 ARCHANA M 686
6 PG240065 AKSHARA A R 657
7 PG240243 KARTHIKA ER 641
8 PG240192 ADHIRA BIJU 625
9 PG240050 AMRUTHA C 623

10 PG240594 SMINA K S 606
11 PG240123 BINDHU C R 461
12 PG240004 NIROOPA 409
13 PG240257 PRIYA PRADEEP 284
14 PG240298 GEETHU K 15

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240237 MARIYAM P 890

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240018 FEMINA YASMINE V S 852
2 PG240284 NASEEMA P A 835
3 PG240500 MUHSINA.C.V 673
4 PG240530 SHIFANA SL 658
5 PG240005 FARISA P A 648
6 PG240280 AASIMA S 627
7 PG240056 AMEERA P R 600
8 PG240071 NEHA NASEER P 289

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 


